SENSTAR

Single-Mode Fiber Optic Comm Card

00BA0303

Description

The Silver Network Single-Mode Fiber Optic communications card enables compatible devices like OmniTrax or XField to communicate with the Network Manager software via a single-mode fiber optic interface.

Not compatible with "Gen2" devices (FlexZone, Senstar LM100, FiberPatrol FP400 or UltraWave).

Specifications

- Operating wavelength: 1310 nm
- · Optical power budget: 8 dB
- Connectors: ST (x4), compatible with 9 / 125 single-mode fiber
- Size: 78 x 124 x 18 mm (3.1 x 4.9 x 0.7 in) (not including connectors)
- Weight: 61 g (2.8 oz)
- Operating temperature: -40 to 70 °C (-40 to 158 °F)

Regulatory Compliance

- CE
- FCC 47 CFR Part 15, Subpart B
- REACH

See the OmniTrax or Xfield Datasheet for a full system description.



